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ALTERNATORE DUCATI 12V/350W MOTO GUZZI 750/1100

MODELLO
Breva

Nevada Classic - Aquila Nera (LMLOO)
Nevada Classic - Aquila nera (LMEOO/LMGO00)

Nevada S (LMHOO0)

Nevada S ANNIVERSARIO (LMMO0O0)
Nevada/Nevada Club

V7 CafA" Classic (LWAQO/LWCO01)
V7 Classic (LWO00/LWC00/LWJ00)
V7 Racer (LWBOO/LWUQ2/LWVO01)

V7 Special - Stone (LWGO00/LWEO00/LWUOQOQ)

T5 Carabinieri/PA

Bellagio - Aquila Nera

California 11l (mot.&It; VT032930)
California 111 CI

California 11l IE

Daytona / Daytona RS

California (KC/KD)

California Aluminium (KD)
California Aquila Nera

California Classic (KDG)
California EV - EV Touring (KDGO00)
California Jackal (KD)

California Metal (KD)

California Special (KD)
California Special Sport (KD)
California Sport (KD)

California Stone (KD)

CILINDRATA

750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
850
940
1000
1000
1000
1000
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

ANNI

2003 - 2009
2012 - 2016
2004 - 2011
2010 - 2011
2012 - 2012
1998 - 2001
2009 - 2009
2008 - 2012
2010 - 2013
2012 - 2013
1994 - 2001
2007 - 2013
1987 - 1993
1988 - 1990
1990 - 1993
1992 - 2000
1994 - 1997
2002 - 2005
2009 - 2010
2006 - 2010
2003 - 2005
1999 - 2001
2002 - 2003
1999 - 2000
2002 - 2003
2001 - 2002
2001 - 2005

1° EQUIP.
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RIF. OEM
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California Titanium (KD)
California Tourer (KDE)
California Vintage (KDHO0O0)
Quota ES

Sport (KE)

Sport Corsa (KE)

Sport IE (KR)

V11 Ballabio

V11 Le Mans

V11 Naked

V11 Sport (KR)

V11 Sport (KT)

1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

2004 - 2005
2006 - 2010
2006 - 2009
1999 - 2001
1994 - 1996
1998 - 1999
1996 - 1999
2002 - 2005
2001 - 2005
2001 - 2005
1999 - 2001
2003 - 2005

no
no
no
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no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
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